
                     

 

     KBCA Officers and Class Reps 

   Emails 
     2023-24 

KBCA Officers:   

Executive Director/Secretary/Treasurer- Membership Chairman:    All Star Game and Program 
Rep;  Scholarship Chairperson. 

Randy Walling    1416 Quivira Road   Washington, Ks.  66968         wallingr52@gmail.com      

Occupation:  Deaf/Blind Intervener    TLEC   USD379     Clay Center, Ks.   

Cell:  785-747-8471 

 

Asst. Director: All Star Game Rep and Scholarship Chairperson 

Barry Mellen    1220 Woodland Valley Ranch Drive   Woodland Park, CO.  80863 
bmellen2001@gmail.com 

Retired School Teacher/Coach   from Kismet: Southwestern Heights 

Cell:  620-482-3206 

 

Jostens KBCA Championship Rings Rep; All Star Game Rep and Scholarship Chairperson 

Brad Smith    P. O.  Box  583    301 S. Wabash      Altamont, Ks.  67330           
bsmith1@indyschools.com 

Retired School Teacher/Coach from Labette County   Altamont, Ks. 

Present Head Coach:  Independence High Boys   Since  2020-21 

Cell: 620-717-1561 
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KBCA Class Representatives:     2023-24 

6A Boys 

Ryan Phifer  rphifer@bluevalleyk12.org 

       15318 West 149th Terrace    Olathe, Ks.  66062  

Blue Valley North                

6A Girls: 

Scott Mall                           scottm@usd383.org   

Manhattan   

5A Boys: 

 Kurt Kinnamon         kurtis.kinnamon@mcpherson.com       

600 E Kansas Ave.  McPherson, Ks.  67460              

McPherson   

5A Girls:   

Chris Fear                  chris.fear@usd305.com 

  1115 East Iron Ave.  #31. Salina, Ks.  67401  

Salina Central    

4A Boys 

Jeff Buchanan                       jeff.buchanan@usd267.com  

25320 W 37th Ct. N. Andale, Ks. 67001 

 Andale.      

4A Girls 

Jason VenJohn              jason_venjohn@usd465.com     203 N. Massachusetts. Winfield, Ks.  67156 

                         Winfield.        
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3A Boys: 

Bruce Hula                bhula@cgrove417.org     brucehula@gmail.com   

    804 Hays St. Council Grove, Ks. 66846.         Council Grove  

3A Girls:   

Dwight Roper             droper@havenschools.com     7 Stadium Drive    Haven, Ks. 67543 

Haven    

2A Boys:    

Kyle Green             kylegreen@usd358.com      604 W. College St.  Oxford, Ks. 67119 

           Oxford   

2A Girls: 

Steve Noll          stevenoll@usd339.net 

    414 Eastern St.   Nortonville, Ks.  66060          

Jefferson County North   

 

1A Boys:  Div. 1 

Gary Loring                      gloring@pikevalley.com 1205 90 Rd.  Scandia, Ks. 66966 

Pike Valley   

1A Boys:     Div. 2 

Tyler Williams  twilliams@usd243ks.org 

    801 Pearson Ave.   Waverly, Ks. 66871 

               Waverly   

 

1A Girls:   Div. 1  

Ryan Hoopes           hoopesr@usd411.org 

  505 Bluestem     P.O. Box 361. Goessel, Ks.  67053   

Goessel    
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1A Girls Div. 2 

Parker Christensen parkerc@ruraltel.net       440 Colorado St.   Rexford, Ks. 67753 

                                              Golden Plains  
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